LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE
JUNIORS/SENIORS MICHEL
BEAUVAIS ARTS MARTIAUX ST
GRATIEN

24.02.2024

Epreuves

'57 v
NC LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

'70 v
NC AUBER Alicia (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
NC DUPUIS Charlotte (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

'78 v

5 (+10pts) LOUVIEAUX Eugenie (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

+78 Y

T (+24pts) AVARO Marthe (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

NC DIJON Lea (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES



NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

BAROU Romain (76, NOR)

MUTEL Leo (76, NOR)

-66
LECLERC James (76, NOR)
MANIER Raphael (76, NOR)

-90
DACOSTA Ryan (76, NOR)
NJIKE Erwann (76, NOR)

-100
MUNKHUU Khuslen (76, NOR)

+100

GOMES DA SILVA Mathys (76, NOR)

76 JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

DOJO MARITIME

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY



